
Bid Amount: Less Than 5 Million COMMISSIONER'S BALLOT Report created on : 3/3/23

Letting Date: 2/22/2023 

AWARD

INTERSTATE

APPROVED 3.17.2023

Order 
No. UPC No. Project No. Location and Work Type Vendor Name

No Of
Bidders Bid Amount

Estimated
Construction Cost.

EE 
Range

120634 FROM: WATER ST 
MCLEAN CONTRACTING 
COMPANY 2 $1,145,678.00 $761,534.46 Exceeds 

0264-122-484, B621 TO: STATE ST GLEN BURNIE 

CITY OF NORFOLK MD 

Construction/Maintenance 
Funds HAMPTON ROADS DISTRICT 

BERKLEY BRIDGE REPAIRS 

2 $4,273,529.50 $3,742,085.73 

122449 FROM: 3.13 MILES EAST OF US 250 
BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION 
CO.,INC 5 $932,042.50 $1,426,302.00 Within 

0064-002-567, B650, B652 
TO: 3.86 MILES WEST OF VA 637 CONCORD 

NHPP-BR07(330) ALBEMARLE VA 

Maintenance Funds CULPEPER DISTRICT 

BRIDGE REHAB OVER MECHUMS 
RIVER EB & WB 

3 Recommended for AWARD $6,351,250.00

 

 

  

   
 

     

   

  

 
  

 

        

  

  

  

 

   
 

     

  
  

   

  

 
 

 

J39 

J44 

J55 

CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC. 

WEST POINT 

VA 

LOCATION: VARIOUS 

DISTRICTWIDE 

HAMPTON ROADS DISTRICT 

ON-CALL BRIDGE REPAIRS 

121445 

0095-965-453,B640, N501 

NHPP-BR05(310) 

Maintenance Funds 

Within 



 

  

   

 
 

     

   

   

  

 

Bid Amount: Less Than 5 Million COMMISSIONER'S BALLOT Report created on : 3/3/23

Letting Date: 2/22/2023 

AWARD

MISC

APPROVED 3.17.2023

Order 
No. UPC No. Project No. Location and Work Type Vendor Name

No Of
Bidders Bid Amount

Estimated
Construction Cost.

EE 
Range

J52 117973 LOCATION: VARIOUS 

DAVIS H. ELLIOT 
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, 
INCORPORATED 2 $4,631,273.27 $5,274,016.42 Within 

9999-126-227,N501 PULASKI LEXINGTON 

NHPP-5126(114) MONTGOMERY KY 

Construction Funds SALEM DISTRICT 

CIP DETOUR SIGNAL UPGRADES 

1 Recommended for AWARD $4,631,273.27



Bid Amount: Less Than 5 Million COMMISSIONER'S BALLOT Report created on : 3/3/23

Letting Date: 2/22/2023 

AWARD

PRIMARY

APPROVED 3.17.2023

Order 
No. UPC No. Project No. Location and Work Type Vendor Name

No Of
Bidders Bid Amount

Estimated
Construction Cost.

EE 
Range

811 121515, 121516, 121517 LOCATION: VARIOUS 
ADAMS CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY 3 $1,889,822.85 $1,471,475.25 Exceeds 

ROANOKE 

VA 

2 

PM05(521) 

Maintenance Funds 

EMPORIA 

HAMPTON ROADS DISTRICT 

SGR - MILL, OVERLAY, AND ADA 
IMPROVEMENTS 

Recommended for AWARD $2,345,112.85

  

   
 

     

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
  

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

    J40 121033 
FROM: MP 10.456; N. ABUTMENT OF 
BRIDGE OVER MEHERRING RIVER 

TO: MP 10.824; JOINT AT RR TRACKS 
S. OF RTE. 58 BUS, ATLANTIC ST U000-109-189, P401 

PM8D-968-F23,N501 

PM08(465) 

Maintenance Funds 

ALLEGHANY, HIGHLAND, 

BATH, ROCKBRIDGE 

STAUNTON DISTRICT 

2023 PLANT MIX - PRIMARY / 
SECONDARY 

ADAMS CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY 

ROANOKE 

VA 

2 $455,290.00 $456,674.97 Within 



Bid Amount: Less Than 5 Million COMMISSIONER'S BALLOT Report created on : 3/3/23

Letting Date: 2/22/2023 

AWARD

RURAL

APPROVED 3.17.2023

Order 
No. UPC No. Project No. Location and Work Type Vendor Name

No Of
Bidders Bid Amount

Estimated
Construction Cost.

EE 
Range

J41 113029 FROM: 0.29 MILES N. OF ROUTE 646 
BRYANT STRUCTURES, INC. 

3 $1,785,758.50 $1,817,447.50 Within 

TOANO 

2 

VA 

TO: 0.021 MILES EAST OF SOUTH 
RIVER 

GREENE 

CULPEPER DISTRICT 

0638-039-597, B655 

BROS-039-7(121) 

Construction Funds 

BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION 
CO.,INC 

Recommended for AWARD $3,126,757.40

  

   
 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

   

STP-5A03(925) 

Construction Funds 

0644-046-708, B646, 
M501 

J54 113504 

TO: 0.44 MILES N. OF ROUTE 646 

ISLE OF WIGHT 

HAMPTON ROADS DISTRICT 

SGR - BRIDGE REPLACEMENT OVER 
POPE SWAMP 

FROM: 0.017 MILES WEST OF SOUTH 
RIVER 

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT OVER SOUTH 
RIVER 

VA 

CONCORD 

2 $1,340,998.90 $1,246,100.76 Within 



        

   

   

 
  

 
 

   

J51 5 $1,002,481.00 $1,057,787.20 Within

VA

1 

Bid Amount: Less Than 5 Million COMMISSIONER'S BALLOT Report created on : 3/3/23

Letting Date: 2/22/2023 

AWARD

SECONDARY

APPROVED 3.17.2023

UPC No. Project No. Location and Work Type

111052 GENERAL EXCAVATION, INC. 

0682-082-870,M501 WARRENTON 

STP-5115(259) 

Construction/Maintenance 
Funds 

1    Recommended for AWARD $1,002,481.00

Order 
No. Vendor Name 

No Of
Bidders Bid Amount

Estimated
Construction Cost.

EE 
Range

FROM: 0.09 MI. W. INT. RTE.988 

TO: 0.08 MI. E. INT. RTE.988 

ROCKINGHAM 

STAUNTON DISTRICT 

SMART SCALE- INTERSECTION 
IMPROVEMENTS 

J51 5 $1,002,481.00 $1,057,787.20 Within

VA



 

  

        

  

  

  

 

 

Bid Amount: Less Than 5 Million COMMISSIONER'S BALLOT Report created on : 3/3/23

Letting Date: 2/22/2023 

AWARD

VARIOUS(SCHEDULES)

APPROVED 3.17.2023

Order 
No. UPC No. Project No. Location and Work Type Vendor Name

No Of
Bidders Bid Amount

Estimated
Construction Cost.

EE 
Range

J49 120583 LOCATION: VARIOUS NORTH CONSTRUCTION, INC. 2 $265,905.00 $496,880.10 Within 

ADA0-963-F22,N501 ASHBURN 

NHPP-TS03(257) VARIOUS VA 

Maintenance Funds LYNCHBURG DISTRICT 

ADA CURB RAMP IMPROVEMENTS 

1 Recommended for AWARD $265,905.00

Page No: 6 OF 8 




